
Dear 8th Grade Parents,

High School applications are almost here!

When applying to a Catholic high school, please use the emails below when requested on the
application.

Applications for the 2024-2025 school year for Santa Margarita and JSerra open
September 1st!

For the "records release" section of the application, please use: pdominguez@serraschool.org.

This will generate your student’s:

● 7th grade transcripts
● 1st trimester 8th grade transcripts
● Immunization records
● Standardized test scores
● 8th grade transcripts (to be sent out at the end of the school year)

For the principal/counselor recommendation section of the application, please use:
Julie Radzai jradzai@serraschool.org

For the English teacher recommendation section of the application, please use your child's current 8th
grade English teacher:
Ms. Hubert (hhubert@serraschool.org)
Ms. Tsichlis (ctsichlis@serraschool.org)
Mr. Woolgar (dwoolgar@serraschool.org

For the Math teacher recommendation section of the application, please use your child's current 8th
grade Math teacher:
Mr. Bohmfalk (dbohmfalk@serraschool.org)
Ms. Fiore (cfiore@serraschool.org)
Mr. May (mmay@serraschool.org)
Mr. Supernaw (ssupernaw@serraschool.org)

Parents are responsible for any/all other forms.

If your child is going to attend public school, the high school will contact us directly for everything they
need.

Catholic High School Admissions:

Santa Margarita JSerra Mater Dei Servite Rosary
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